
66 judokas. Tirage : 21-01-2024 12:24:27

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

JOULAIN Arthur CM 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

01 -0
40 100

HENAFF Louis Baptiste CM 2 X X X X X 0 63

TASTARD ROPERS Raphael CM 3
10 -0

00 -0
X X X X 10 100

MONZAC Cyprien CM 4 X X
01 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
27 100

BOITTIN Elouan CM 5
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
40 80

SAGOT Jules CM 6 X
02 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X 30 66

BARNEVILLE Paul CM 7 X X X X X 0 100

PASQUER Lucas CM 8
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
50 90

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

JOULAIN Arthur CM 1 40 100

HENAFF Louis Baptiste CM 2 0 63

TASTARD ROPERS Raphael CM 3 10 100

MONZAC Cyprien CM 4 27 100

BOITTIN Elouan CM 5 40 80

SAGOT Jules CM 6 30 66

BARNEVILLE Paul CM 7 0 100

PASQUER Lucas CM 8 50 90

Tapis 3P o u l e  1  ( C A D E T S  M  C M )

TEC - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le21-01-2024)

 1/53 



66 judokas. Tirage : 21-01-2024 12:24:27

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

MARLAIX MOIZAN Quentin CM 1 X X X X X 0 60

VOISIN Tim CM 2 X X X X X 0 37

GIRAL-LE GALLOU Ewen CM 3
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X X

10 -0

00 -0
30 100

DAVID-ROULLAUD Marius CM 4
10 -0

00 -0
X

02 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
30 30

BLAISONNEAU Paul CM 5
11 -0

00 -0
X X

01 -0

00 -0
X 17 50

SELLEM Simon CM 6
10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

01 -0
X X 20 70

POULAIN Tilio CM 7
10 -0

00 -0

01 -0

00 -0
X

02 -0

00 -0
27 46

HEMIDY Ruben CM 8 X X
10 -0

01 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X 20 70

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

MARLAIX MOIZAN Quentin CM 1 0 60

VOISIN Tim CM 2 0 37

GIRAL-LE GALLOU Ewen CM 3 30 100

DAVID-ROULLAUD Marius CM 4 30 30

BLAISONNEAU Paul CM 5 17 50

SELLEM Simon CM 6 20 70

POULAIN Tilio CM 7 27 46

HEMIDY Ruben CM 8 20 70

Tapis 3P o u l e  2  ( C A D E T S  M  C M )

TEC - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le21-01-2024)

 2/53 



66 judokas. Tirage : 21-01-2024 12:24:27

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

PRESSARD Pol CM 1
10 -0

00 -0
X X

02 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
30 90

ROTIEL LIVET Noam CM 2
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

01 -0

10 -1

00 -1

11 -0

00 -0
50 90

COOPMAN Samson CM 3 X
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

01 -0

00 -0
37 100

HOUEDRY Come CM 4 X X X X
10 -0

00 -0
10 80

GAULTIER Antonin CM 5 X X X X X 0 63

CAPRON Jocelyn CM 6
11 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
40 100

THIBAUD Evan CM 7
11 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X X X 20 40

KASBAWI Nassim CM 8 X X
10 -0

00 -0
X X 10 100

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

PRESSARD Pol CM 1 30 90

ROTIEL LIVET Noam CM 2 50 90

COOPMAN Samson CM 3 37 100

HOUEDRY Come CM 4 10 80

GAULTIER Antonin CM 5 0 63

CAPRON Jocelyn CM 6 40 100

THIBAUD Evan CM 7 20 40

KASBAWI Nassim CM 8 10 100

Tapis 3P o u l e  3  ( C A D E T S  M  C M )

TEC - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le21-01-2024)

 3/53 



66 judokas. Tirage : 21-01-2024 12:24:27

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

BERTIN Mayeul CM 1
10 -0

00 -0
X

11 -0

00 -0
X

02 -0

00 -0
30 80

GAIFFE Johan CM 2 X X X X X 0 100

HENO Melwen CM 3
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
20 20

BOUCAULT Timeo CM 4 X X
10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
20 90

ESCAVI Esteban CM 5
10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

02 -0

01 -0

10 -0

00 -0
40 40

DILIS Nolan CM 6
10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
30 40

HAMON Livio CM 7 X X X X X 0 100

LE BACCON Victor CM 8 X
10 -0

01 -0
X

02 -0

00 -0
20 100

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

BERTIN Mayeul CM 1 30 80

GAIFFE Johan CM 2 0 100

HENO Melwen CM 3 20 20

BOUCAULT Timeo CM 4 X 20 90

ESCAVI Esteban CM 5 40 40

DILIS Nolan CM 6 30 40

HAMON Livio CM 7 0 100

LE BACCON Victor CM 8 X 20 100

Tapis 3P o u l e  4  ( C A D E T S  M  C M )

TEC - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le21-01-2024)

 4/53 



66 judokas. Tirage : 21-01-2024 12:24:27

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

POIRIER Guilian CM 1
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
X X 30 100

GALLON GOURET Liam CM 2
10 -0

00 -0
X X X X 10 100

LANGLAIS Ylann CM 3 X X X X X 0 100

MENNETRIER Pacome CM 4 X
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -F
X

02 -0

00 -0
20 100

DUBOS Amin CM 5
11 -0

00 -0

02 -0

01 -0
X

02 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
40 80

GUILLET COANTIC Cleden CM 6 X X
10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
X 20 100

PREAULT Aurelien CM 7 X X X
10 -0

01 -0
X 10 100

BAUX Leandre CM 8
01 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -F

11 -0

00 -0
37 60

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

POIRIER Guilian CM 1 30 100

GALLON GOURET Liam CM 2 10 100

LANGLAIS Ylann CM 3 0 100

MENNETRIER Pacome CM 4 X 20 100

DUBOS Amin CM 5 40 80

GUILLET COANTIC Cleden CM 6 20 100

PREAULT Aurelien CM 7 10 100

BAUX Leandre CM 8 X 37 60

Tapis 4P o u l e  5  ( C A D E T S  M  C M )

TEC - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le21-01-2024)

 5/53 



66 judokas. Tirage : 21-01-2024 12:24:27

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

DARBLADE Jean CM 1 X
02 -0

00 -0
X X X 10 80

CARIOU Takuma CM 2
10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
20 20

EUDO Hadrien CM 3 X X X X X 0 100

DINE Briac CM 4
02 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
40 90

LE TEXIER Kevin CM 5
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X

02 -0

01 -0
30 70

DENIAU Lucas CM 6
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

01 -0
40 0

TUAL Timeo CM 7 X X X
10 -0

00 -0
X 10 60

BEUCHER Gabriel CM 8 X
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
30 60

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

DARBLADE Jean CM 1 10 80

CARIOU Takuma CM 2 20 20

EUDO Hadrien CM 3 0 100

DINE Briac CM 4
10 -0

00 -0
40 90

LE TEXIER Kevin CM 5 X 30 70

DENIAU Lucas CM 6 40 0

TUAL Timeo CM 7 10 60

BEUCHER Gabriel CM 8 30 60

Tapis 4P o u l e  6  ( C A D E T S  M  C M )

TEC - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le21-01-2024)

 6/53 



66 judokas. Tirage : 21-01-2024 12:24:27

Nom et prénom Grade 8 - 9 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 4 - 7 9 - 10 1 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 8 4 - 9 5 - 10 1 - 3 4 - 6 7 - 9 8 - 10 5 - 7 2 - 3 1 - 5 6 - 10 2 - 8 1 - 7 3 - 10 5 - 9 2 - 4 6 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

GIMENEZ Nathan CM 1 X X X X 0 30

LE MAZOU Youenn CM 2
10 -0

01 -0
X X

11 -0

00 -0
X 20 90

BELLAMY Yann CM 3 X
11 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
X 30 73

COUTANT Johnevan CM 4
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0

01 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
47 80

DAVENET BOURMALO Baptiste CM 5 X
10 -0

00 -0
10 10

RUFFEL Loup CM 6
11 -0

00 -0

10 -0

01 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
40 80

NALBO Arthur CM 7 X
11 -0

01 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
30 50

TOUDIC Marvin CM 8 X X X X X 0 90

RENAUDIN Noah CM 9
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X X 30 80

GRIBONVAL Nathan CM 10 X X
10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
20 73

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 4 1 - 8 1 - 9 1 - 10 2 - 5 2 - 6 2 - 9 2 - 10 3 - 5 3 - 6 3 - 7 3 - 9 4 - 5 4 - 8 4 - 10 5 - 8 6 - 7 6 - 9 7 - 8 7 - 10  CUMUL  RESTANT 

GIMENEZ Nathan CM 1 X 0 30

LE MAZOU Youenn CM 2 20 90

BELLAMY Yann CM 3 30 73

COUTANT Johnevan CM 4 47 80

DAVENET BOURMALO Baptiste CM 5 10 10

RUFFEL Loup CM 6 40 80

NALBO Arthur CM 7 30 50

TOUDIC Marvin CM 8 0 90

RENAUDIN Noah CM 9
10 -0

00 -0
30 80

GRIBONVAL Nathan CM 10 20 73

Tapis 4P o u l e  7  ( C A D E T S  M  C M )

TEC - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le21-01-2024)

 7/53 



66 judokas. Tirage : 21-01-2024 12:24:27

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

LEFLOC H Jose CM 1 X X X X X 0 80

CHIARULLI Timeo CM 2 X X X X X 0 70

MAHOT Jules CM 3
10 -0

01 -0

11 -0

01 -0

02 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
X 40 50

CALVEZ Ihary CM 4
01 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

01 -0

00 -0
X X 24 90

AUBAULT Florian CM 5
10 -0

00 -0
X

02 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
40 50

LE BLANC Timothee CM 6 X X X X X 0 100

TAUAROA Manua CM 7
10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

01 -0

02 -0

00 -0
X X 30 40

DESMOTS Jules CM 8
02 -0

00 -0
X X

10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
30 50

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

LEFLOC H Jose CM 1 0 80

CHIARULLI Timeo CM 2 0 70

MAHOT Jules CM 3 40 50

CALVEZ Ihary CM 4 24 90

AUBAULT Florian CM 5 40 50

LE BLANC Timothee CM 6 0 100

TAUAROA Manua CM 7 30 40

DESMOTS Jules CM 8 30 50

Tapis 4P o u l e  8  ( C A D E T S  M  C M )

TEC - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le21-01-2024)

 8/53 



15 judokas. Tirage : 22-01-2024 12:52:50

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

BIDET Johan 1D 1 X X
02 -0

00 -0
X 20 70

GIRAUD Ethan 1D 2 X X X X X 0 100

COQUIN GUYOMAR Fanch 1D 3
11 -0

00 -0

01 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
27 20

DURO Valentin 1D 4
11 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

01 -0

00 -0
27 26

HENRI Alexis 1D 5
11 -0

00 -0
X X

10 -0

00 -0
X 20 100

LE GALL Aymeric 1D 6 X X X X X 0 30

TABORE Nael 1D 7
02 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
30 30

BRELIVET Yann 1D 8
10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
30 70

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

BIDET Johan 1D 1
02 -0

01 -0
20 70

GIRAUD Ethan 1D 2 0 100

COQUIN GUYOMAR Fanch 1D 3 27 20

DURO Valentin 1D 4 27 26

HENRI Alexis 1D 5 20 100

LE GALL Aymeric 1D 6 0 30

TABORE Nael 1D 7 30 30

BRELIVET Yann 1D 8 X 30 70

Tapis 0P o u l e  1  ( C A D E T S  M  1 D )

TEC - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le21-01-2024)

 9/53 



15 judokas. Tirage : 22-01-2024 12:52:50

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 6 1 - 3 5 - 7 4 - 6 3 - 5 1 - 7 2 - 4 3 - 6 1 - 5 2 - 7 3 - 4 5 - 6 1 - 2 4 - 7 1 - 6 2 - 3 4 - 5  CUMUL  RESTANT 

MORVEZEN Ylan 1D 1
10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

01 -0
X 40 100

BOIXEL Yann-Gael 1D 2
10 -0

00 -0
X X X X 10 100

SONDEJ Antoine 1D 3 X
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
30 100

PECOT Pierre 1D 4
10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
40 100

GIRARD Mickael 1D 5
11 -0

00 -0
X X X X 10 100

EON Yanis 1D 6 X X X
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
20 90

LAMOUR Gabriel 1D 7 X X
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
30 40

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 4 2 - 5 3 - 7 6 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

MORVEZEN Ylan 1D 1 40 100

BOIXEL Yann-Gael 1D 2 10 100

SONDEJ Antoine 1D 3 X 30 100

PECOT Pierre 1D 4 40 100

GIRARD Mickael 1D 5 10 100

EON Yanis 1D 6 20 90

LAMOUR Gabriel 1D 7
10 -0

00 -0
30 40

Tapis 0P o u l e  2  ( C A D E T S  M  1 D )

TEC - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le21-01-2024)

 10/53 



121 judokas. Tirage : 21-01-2024 09:39:14

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

GERARD Lounes CM 1
10 -0

00 -0
X X X

01 -0

00 -0
17 16

BLIN Noe CM 2
11 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
X 40 50

GERAUD COTTE Valentin CM 3 X
10 -0

01 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X X 20 100

GOAS Osvann CM 4 X X X
01 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
17 53

BERNARD Louison CM 5 X
10 -0

01 -0

02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
40 100

GAUVIN Clement CM 6
01 -0

00 -0

01 -0

00 -0
X

01 -0

00 -0
X 21 33

SAI-TANGUY Romain CM 7 X X X X X 0 100

GUYOMARD Nathan CM 8 X X X X
10 -0

00 -0
10 90

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

GERARD Lounes CM 1 17 16

BLIN Noe CM 2 40 50

GERAUD COTTE Valentin CM 3 20 100

GOAS Osvann CM 4 17 53

BERNARD Louison CM 5 40 100

GAUVIN Clement CM 6 21 33

SAI-TANGUY Romain CM 7 0 100

GUYOMARD Nathan CM 8 10 90

Tapis 1P o u l e  1  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  C M )

TEC - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le21-01-2024)

 11/53 



121 judokas. Tirage : 21-01-2024 09:39:14

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

MENARD Celestin CM 1
11 -0

00 -0
X X

10 -0

00 -0
X 20 80

BERTHO Ewen CM 2 X X
01 -0

00 -0
X X 7 13

MORVAN Pierre CM 3
02 -0

00 -0

01 -0

00 -0
17 13

DESMOULINS Lucien CM 4 X
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X 20 70

MEILARD Alois CM 5
01 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X X X 17 100

LHORME Antoine CM 6
02 -0

01 -0
X X X 10 70

BURBAN Suliac CM 7 X X
01 -0

00 -0
X X 7 100

GUERIN Hugo CM 8 X
01 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X 24 90

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

MENARD Celestin CM 1 20 80

BERTHO Ewen CM 2 7 13

MORVAN Pierre CM 3 17 13

DESMOULINS Lucien CM 4 X 20 70

MEILARD Alois CM 5 17 100

LHORME Antoine CM 6 10 70

BURBAN Suliac CM 7 7 100

GUERIN Hugo CM 8
01 -0

00 -0
24 90

Tapis 1P o u l e  2  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  C M )

TEC - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le21-01-2024)

 12/53 



121 judokas. Tirage : 21-01-2024 09:39:14

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

BOISNARD Pierre CM 1 X
10 -0

00 -0
X X X 20 20

DASSONVILLE DANZIN Mathis CM 2
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
30 30

ANZANELLO Gael CM 3 X X X X 0 90

GOSSOT Wandrille CM 4 X
10 -0

00 -0
10 10

HAMMAMI Enzo CM 5 X X X
10 -0

00 -0
10 10

BERTON Elouan CM 6 X X
10 -0

00 -0
X 10 80

ROUSSEAU Alexis CM 7
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
40 60

RENAULT Eliaz CM 8
10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
30 93

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

BOISNARD Pierre CM 1
10 -0

00 -0
20 20

DASSONVILLE DANZIN Mathis CM 2 30 30

ANZANELLO Gael CM 3 X 0 90

GOSSOT Wandrille CM 4 10 10

HAMMAMI Enzo CM 5 10 10

BERTON Elouan CM 6 X 10 80

ROUSSEAU Alexis CM 7 X 40 60

RENAULT Eliaz CM 8 30 93

Tapis 0P o u l e  3  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  C M )

TEC - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le21-01-2024)

 13/53 



121 judokas. Tirage : 21-01-2024 09:39:14

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 8 1 - 4 3 - 5 7 - 8 4 - 9 1 - 3 6 - 8 2 - 5 1 - 7 3 - 9 4 - 5 6 - 7 1 - 2 5 - 8 6 - 9 4 - 7 1 - 8 2 - 3 5 - 6 7 - 9 2 - 4 3 - 6  CUMUL  RESTANT 

RABUT Jeremie CM 1
10 -0

00 -0
X X

10 -0

00 -0
20 16

JAOUEN Titouan CM 2 X X X X X 0 100

L HOTE Arthur CM 3 X
10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
50 50

LANGELIER Esteban CM 4 X X X X
10 -0

00 -0
20 36

MASSON Mathis CM 5 X
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X X 30 40

HAY Guenole CM 6
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

01 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X X 30 70

FEREY Enzo CM 7
10 -0

00 -0
X X X

10 -0

00 -0
20 50

RIOU Noah CM 8
10 -0

00 -0
X X X 10 90

GOBIN Yanis CM 9 X X X X 0 100

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 5 1 - 6 1 - 9 2 - 6 2 - 7 2 - 9 3 - 4 3 - 7 3 - 8 4 - 6 4 - 8 5 - 7 5 - 9 8 - 9  CUMUL  RESTANT 

RABUT Jeremie CM 1 20 16

JAOUEN Titouan CM 2 0 100

L HOTE Arthur CM 3
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
50 50

LANGELIER Esteban CM 4
10 -0

00 -0
20 36

MASSON Mathis CM 5
10 -0

00 -0
X 30 40

HAY Guenole CM 6 X 30 70

FEREY Enzo CM 7 X X 20 50

RIOU Noah CM 8 X 10 90

GOBIN Yanis CM 9 X 0 100

Tapis 0P o u l e  4  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  C M )

TEC - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le21-01-2024)

 14/53 



121 judokas. Tirage : 21-01-2024 09:39:14

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

CLOAREC-FAVEREAU Leon CM 1 X X X X X 0 90

BERHAULT Mathieu CM 2 X
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
40 70

LE CHANU Oan CM 3
10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
40 60

SENHAJI RHAZI Adam CM 4
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
20 20

PAUMARD Clotaire CM 5 X
10 -0

00 -0
X

11 -0

00 -0
X 20 100

VERON Tanguy CM 6
02 -0

00 -0
X X X

02 -0

00 -0
20 80

CHEVASSUT Geoffey CM 7
10 -0

01 -0
X

11 -0

00 -0

01 -0

00 -0
27 83

FEREY Djimmy CM 8 X X
02 -0

00 -0
X X 10 13

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

CLOAREC-FAVEREAU Leon CM 1 0 90

BERHAULT Mathieu CM 2
10 -0

00 -0
40 70

LE CHANU Oan CM 3 40 60

SENHAJI RHAZI Adam CM 4 20 20

PAUMARD Clotaire CM 5 20 100

VERON Tanguy CM 6 20 80

CHEVASSUT Geoffey CM 7 X 27 83

FEREY Djimmy CM 8 10 13

Tapis 3P o u l e  5  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  C M )

TEC - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le21-01-2024)

 15/53 



121 judokas. Tirage : 21-01-2024 09:39:14

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

REGNIER Bastien CM 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

01 -0

11 -0

00 -0
X 40 60

MASSON Yanis CM 2 X
10 -0

00 -0
X

02 -0

00 -0
20 60

CHABERT Matthias CM 3
02 -0

00 -0
X X X 10 100

MOLLIET Adrien CM 4 X
01 -0

00 -0
7 3

MONCHATRE Alexandre CM 5 X X X X
01 -0

00 -0
7 30

LAVAUX Mewen CM 6 X X
11 -0

01 -0
X X 10 100

KERNEUR Albin CM 7 X
02 -0

00 -0

01 -0

00 -0

01 -0

00 -0
24 70

GACHET Alexandre CM 8
10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
X

02 -0

00 -0
40 90

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

REGNIER Bastien CM 1 40 60

MASSON Yanis CM 2 X 20 60

CHABERT Matthias CM 3 10 100

MOLLIET Adrien CM 4 7 3

MONCHATRE Alexandre CM 5 7 30

LAVAUX Mewen CM 6 10 100

KERNEUR Albin CM 7 X 24 70

GACHET Alexandre CM 8 40 90

Tapis 3P o u l e  6  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  C M )

TEC - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le21-01-2024)

 16/53 



121 judokas. Tirage : 21-01-2024 09:39:14

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

POTIRON Antoine CM 1
11 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -2

10 -0

00 -0
X 30 90

GRELIER Romain CM 2
02 -0

00 -0
10 6

THEBAULT Leonard CM 3 X X X
01 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
17 80

SARRAZIN Axel CM 4 X X X X 0 100

LEMAIRE LE GUILLOUZER Thomas CM 5 X X X X 10 80

GANCHE Kylian CM 6
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -F
30 60

MESTRIC Ange CM 7
10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

01 -0
X

01 -0

00 -0
37 43

GALLIER Tom CM 8 X X
10 -0

00 -0
X 20 80

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

POTIRON Antoine CM 1 X 30 90

GRELIER Romain CM 2 10 6

THEBAULT Leonard CM 3 17 80

SARRAZIN Axel CM 4 X 0 100

LEMAIRE LE GUILLOUZER Thomas CM 5
10 -0

01 -0
10 80

GANCHE Kylian CM 6 30 60

MESTRIC Ange CM 7 37 43

GALLIER Tom CM 8
10 -0

00 -0
20 80

Tapis 4P o u l e  7  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  C M )

TEC - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le21-01-2024)

 17/53 



121 judokas. Tirage : 21-01-2024 09:39:14

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

LUCAS Gwendal CM 1
10 -0

00 -0
X X

10 -0

00 -0
X 20 65

HENRIO Oscar CM 2 X
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

01 -0

02 -0

00 -0
30 50

SCUR Joseph CM 3
02 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
X 30 53

TESSIER Melen CM 4 X
10 -0

00 -0
X

02 -0

00 -0
20 90

MENARD Laslo CM 5 X X X
02 -0

00 -0
17 100

JOUANNET Christophe CM 6 X X X X X 0 60

LEGER Yann CM 7 X
01 -0

00 -1

10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
27 26

GARDAHAUT Dorian CM 8
10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
20 20

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

LUCAS Gwendal CM 1 20 65

HENRIO Oscar CM 2 30 50

SCUR Joseph CM 3 X 30 53

TESSIER Melen CM 4 20 90

MENARD Laslo CM 5
01 -0

00 -0
17 100

JOUANNET Christophe CM 6 0 60

LEGER Yann CM 7 27 26

GARDAHAUT Dorian CM 8 20 20

Tapis 4P o u l e  8  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  C M )

TEC - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le21-01-2024)

 18/53 



121 judokas. Tirage : 21-01-2024 09:39:14

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

BONY Baptiste CM 1
10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
X X 20 23

ARBOGAST Guillaume CM 2 X X X X X 0 93

SULPICE Antoine CM 3
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
50 100

CAVARLE Kilyan CM 4 X
10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
X

02 -0

00 -0
30 50

FORGET Killian CM 5
10 -0

01 -0

02 -0

00 -0
X

02 -0

00 -0
X 30 70

DUCLOYER Louis CM 6 X X X
02 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
20 20

LE BLANC Thibaut CM 7 X X X X X 0 50

LACOTTE Simon CM 8
02 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
X 30 100

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

BONY Baptiste CM 1 20 23

ARBOGAST Guillaume CM 2 0 93

SULPICE Antoine CM 3 50 100

CAVARLE Kilyan CM 4 30 50

FORGET Killian CM 5 30 70

DUCLOYER Louis CM 6 20 20

LE BLANC Thibaut CM 7 0 50

LACOTTE Simon CM 8 30 100

Tapis 5P o u l e  9  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  C M )

TEC - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le21-01-2024)

 19/53 



121 judokas. Tirage : 21-01-2024 09:39:14

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

PIQUEPE Fabrice CM 1 X
10 -0

00 -0
X X X 10 100

CARREL Elouan CM 2
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
30 23

HOUDEMOND Mael CM 3 X X X X X 0 100

LE BOURHIS Mehdi CM 4
10 -0

01 -0
X X

02 -0

00 -0
20 30

HAUKE Ziggy CM 5 X X X
10 -0

00 -0
20 70

POULAIN Soen CM 6
01 -0

00 -0

02 -0

01 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
37 30

OLLIVIER Ewann CM 7 X
02 -0

00 -0
X

02 -0

00 -0
X 20 100

BURGAUDEAU Antoine CM 8 X X
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
20 70

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

PIQUEPE Fabrice CM 1 10 100

CARREL Elouan CM 2 30 23

HOUDEMOND Mael CM 3 0 100

LE BOURHIS Mehdi CM 4 X 20 30

HAUKE Ziggy CM 5
10 -0

00 -0
20 70

POULAIN Soen CM 6 37 30

OLLIVIER Ewann CM 7 20 100

BURGAUDEAU Antoine CM 8 20 70

Tapis 5P o u l e  1 0  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  C M )

TEC - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le21-01-2024)

 20/53 



121 judokas. Tirage : 21-01-2024 09:39:14

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

FOLLIGNE Gabin CM 1
01 -0

00 -0
X X

10 -0

00 -0
17 17

STRAUB Robin CM 2 X
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

01 -0
X 30 100

GROULT Louis CM 3
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
20 16

LE DIVENACH Joran CM 4 X X X 0 100

GUENEC Valentin CM 5 X X X X 10 60

MAUHOURAT Pierre CM 6
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
30 70

RADOVANOVIC Roman CM 7
10 -0

00 -0
10 3

DECAIX Bertrand CM 8 X X X
10 -0

00 -0
20 50

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

FOLLIGNE Gabin CM 1 17 17

STRAUB Robin CM 2 30 100

GROULT Louis CM 3 20 16

LE DIVENACH Joran CM 4 X X 0 100

GUENEC Valentin CM 5
10 -0

00 -0
10 60

MAUHOURAT Pierre CM 6 30 70

RADOVANOVIC Roman CM 7 10 3

DECAIX Bertrand CM 8
10 -0

00 -0
20 50

Tapis 6P o u l e  1 1  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  C M )

TEC - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le21-01-2024)

 21/53 



121 judokas. Tirage : 21-01-2024 09:39:14

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

LASILIER Briac CM 1 X
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X X 20 100

TOULOUSE--OLIVIER Charles CM 2 X X X X X 0 90

MERCOLI Augustin CM 3
10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
X 30 100

CAPRON Guillaume CM 4 X
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
20 20

KERMEN Titouan CM 5
02 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
30 27

BIGOT Corentin CM 6 X X X X 0 100

ROSPARS Michael CM 7 X X
11 -0

00 -0
X 10 80

GUYOCHET Ryan CM 8
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -M

02 -0

00 -0
X 30 37

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

LASILIER Briac CM 1 20 100

TOULOUSE--OLIVIER Charles CM 2 0 90

MERCOLI Augustin CM 3
10 -0

00 -0
30 100

CAPRON Guillaume CM 4 20 20

KERMEN Titouan CM 5 30 27

BIGOT Corentin CM 6 0 100

ROSPARS Michael CM 7 X 10 80

GUYOCHET Ryan CM 8 30 37

Tapis 6P o u l e  1 2  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  C M )

TEC - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le21-01-2024)

 22/53 



121 judokas. Tirage : 21-01-2024 09:39:14

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

ALONSO Kevin CM 1 X
10 -0

00 -0
X X X 10 70

RAULT Sasha CM 2
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X X 30 70

TRINGALI Arnaud CM 3 X X
10 -0

00 -0
X X 10 13

MUTEL Romain CM 4
02 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X 30 100

LESNE Arthur CM 5 X X X
11 -0

01 -0
X 10 80

LEGAY Leandre CM 6 X
10 -0

00 -0
X X

01 -0

00 -0
17 83

SEGUINEAU Edouard CM 7 X
02 -0

00 -0

01 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
37 100

HANRIO Mickael CM 8
10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

02 -0

01 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X 40 80

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

ALONSO Kevin CM 1 10 70

RAULT Sasha CM 2 30 70

TRINGALI Arnaud CM 3 10 13

MUTEL Romain CM 4 30 100

LESNE Arthur CM 5 10 80

LEGAY Leandre CM 6 17 83

SEGUINEAU Edouard CM 7 37 100

HANRIO Mickael CM 8 40 80

Tapis 6P o u l e  1 3  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  C M )

TEC - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le21-01-2024)

 23/53 



121 judokas. Tirage : 21-01-2024 09:39:14

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

LE RENARD Mathis CM 1 X
01 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
27 100

LERDUNG Ianis CM 2 X X X X
02 -0

00 -0
10 80

POUPARD Pierre CM 3
10 -0

00 -0
X X X

10 -0

00 -0
20 30

TOUCHARD Charlie CM 4
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
50 100

IMADOUEDDINE Oussama CM 5
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
30 30

KERLOCH Enzo CM 6
02 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
40 50

PEAN Matthieu CM 7
01 -1

00 -0
X X X X 7 26

GARDIEN Glenn CM 8 X X X X X 0 93

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

LE RENARD Mathis CM 1 X 27 100

LERDUNG Ianis CM 2 10 80

POUPARD Pierre CM 3 20 30

TOUCHARD Charlie CM 4 50 100

IMADOUEDDINE Oussama CM 5 30 30

KERLOCH Enzo CM 6
10 -0

00 -0
40 50

PEAN Matthieu CM 7 7 26

GARDIEN Glenn CM 8 0 93

Tapis 7P o u l e  1 4  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  C M )

TEC - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le21-01-2024)

 24/53 



121 judokas. Tirage : 21-01-2024 09:39:14

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

BISCHI Nicola CM 1 X
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -A
X

10 -0

00 -M
10 80

RADUFE Quentin CM 2 X X X 0 100

PAUTHONNIER Anthony CM 3
10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
20 100

TULARD Paul CM 4
02 -0

00 -0
10 10

APPAMON Ilan CM 5
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -F
40 90

MORIO Cyril CM 6 X X X X 0 20

COMONT Mathias CM 7 X X
10 -0

00 -F
X 0 100

ORHAN Clement CM 8
10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
30 30

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

BISCHI Nicola CM 1 10 80

RADUFE Quentin CM 2
10 -0

00 -F

10 -0

00 -F
0 100

PAUTHONNIER Anthony CM 3 X
10 -0

00 -F
20 100

TULARD Paul CM 4 10 10

APPAMON Ilan CM 5
10 -0

00 -0
40 90

MORIO Cyril CM 6 X 0 20

COMONT Mathias CM 7 X X 0 100

ORHAN Clement CM 8 30 30

Tapis 7P o u l e  1 5  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  C M )

TEC - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le21-01-2024)

 25/53 



69 judokas. Tirage : 21-01-2024 13:21:49

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

BARTHE Guillaume 1D 1 X X X X X 0 5

HEURTIN Jade 1D 2 X
10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0

01 -0

00 -0
X 27 56

ELINGUEL Brivael 1D 3 X
10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
X 20 43

LE SECH Fabien 1D 4 X X X X X 0 100

BRIERE Tanguy 1D 5 X X X
02 -0

00 -0
X 10 100

LECUYER Lucas 1D 6
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
50 50

FRECHIN Yann 1D 7
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0

01 -0

00 -0
37 90

MIRO Kevin 1D 8 X X
10 -0

00 -0
X X 10 90

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

BARTHE Guillaume 1D 1 0 5

HEURTIN Jade 1D 2 27 56

ELINGUEL Brivael 1D 3 20 43

LE SECH Fabien 1D 4 0 100

BRIERE Tanguy 1D 5 10 100

LECUYER Lucas 1D 6 50 50

FRECHIN Yann 1D 7 37 90

MIRO Kevin 1D 8 10 90

Tapis 7P o u l e  1  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  1 D )

TEC - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le21-01-2024)

 26/53 



69 judokas. Tirage : 21-01-2024 13:21:49

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

TONNELLIER Lucas 1D 1
11 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
40 34

MICHAUD Lenny 1D 2
02 -0

01 -0
X X

10 -0

00 -0
X 20 30

DIONNE Clement 1D 3 X X X X X 0 90

LE PENNEC Thomas 1D 4 X X X
10 -0

00 -0
X 10 60

GUENON Leo 1D 5
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

01 -0
X X

11 -0

00 -0
30 63

FREJOUX Korentin 1D 6 X X
10 -0

00 -0

01 -0

00 -0
X 17 50

MOREAU Titouan 1D 7 X X X X 0 30

LEGRAND Louann 1D 8
01 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
47 73

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

TONNELLIER Lucas 1D 1 40 34

MICHAUD Lenny 1D 2 20 30

DIONNE Clement 1D 3 0 90

LE PENNEC Thomas 1D 4 10 60

GUENON Leo 1D 5 30 63

FREJOUX Korentin 1D 6 17 50

MOREAU Titouan 1D 7 0 30

LEGRAND Louann 1D 8 47 73

Tapis 7P o u l e  2  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  1 D )

TEC - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le21-01-2024)

 27/53 



69 judokas. Tirage : 21-01-2024 13:21:49

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

THEAS Luc 1D 1
02 -0

00 -0
X X

02 -0

00 -0
20 30

PRIOULT Soan 1D 2 X X X
10 -0

00 -0

01 -0

00 -0
17 49

LAPIERRE Malo 1D 3
01 -0

00 -0

01 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
44 100

JOLY Aymeric 1D 4 X X X X 10 90

BEDOUET Stevan 1D 5
10 -0

00 -0
X X

00 -0

00 -0
10 80

PINAUD Leopold 1D 6 X
11 -0

00 -0
X X 10 30

THOMAS Mathis 1D 7
10 -0

00 -0
10 6

BELLIOT Louan 1D 8
11 -0

00 -0
X X X X 10 74

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

THEAS Luc 1D 1
00 -0

00 -0
20 30

PRIOULT Soan 1D 2 17 49

LAPIERRE Malo 1D 3 44 100

JOLY Aymeric 1D 4
10 -0

00 -0
10 90

BEDOUET Stevan 1D 5 X 10 80

PINAUD Leopold 1D 6 X 10 30

THOMAS Mathis 1D 7 10 6

BELLIOT Louan 1D 8 10 74

Tapis 7P o u l e  3  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  1 D )

TEC - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le21-01-2024)

 28/53 



69 judokas. Tirage : 21-01-2024 13:21:49

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

SCELLES Robin 1D 1
10 -0

01 -0

11 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
50 100

LOZACH Yann 1D 2 X X X X X 0 80

LEYGONIE Nathan 1D 3
10 -0

00 -0
10 3

TASCHEREAU Sylvain 1D 4 X
01 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X 17 80

CADORET Duncan 1D 5
10 -0

01 -0
X X X X 10 100

ROGERIE Lucas 1D 6 X X X
02 -0

00 -0
10 100

BECAERT Guillaume 1D 7 X
10 -0

00 -0
X X

10 -0

01 -0
20 90

LE GROGNEC Maodan 1D 8
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

01 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
37 80

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

SCELLES Robin 1D 1
10 -0

00 -0
50 100

LOZACH Yann 1D 2 0 80

LEYGONIE Nathan 1D 3 10 3

TASCHEREAU Sylvain 1D 4 X 17 80

CADORET Duncan 1D 5 10 100

ROGERIE Lucas 1D 6 X 10 100

BECAERT Guillaume 1D 7 20 90

LE GROGNEC Maodan 1D 8
01 -0

00 -0
37 80

Tapis 7P o u l e  4  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  1 D )

TEC - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le21-01-2024)

 29/53 



69 judokas. Tirage : 21-01-2024 13:21:49

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

MEDIANI Theo 1D 1 X X
02 -0

00 -0
X X 10 100

THOMAS Corentin 1D 2 X
10 -0

00 -0
X X X 10 100

ALLANO Pierrick 1D 3
10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
50 60

LE NOZACH Robin 1D 4
02 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
X X 20 100

PELLERIN Marc Antoine 1D 5 X
02 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
20 100

AURIACOMBE Antoine 1D 6
10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
20 20

GALLIEN Mathys 1D 7 X X
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

01 -0
20 66

SYLVESTRE Ronan 1D 8 X X
11 -0

00 -0
X X 10 93

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

MEDIANI Theo 1D 1 10 100

THOMAS Corentin 1D 2 10 100

ALLANO Pierrick 1D 3
10 -0

00 -0
50 60

LE NOZACH Robin 1D 4 20 100

PELLERIN Marc Antoine 1D 5 X 20 100

AURIACOMBE Antoine 1D 6 20 20

GALLIEN Mathys 1D 7 20 66

SYLVESTRE Ronan 1D 8 10 93

Tapis 8P o u l e  5  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  1 D )

TEC - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le21-01-2024)

 30/53 



69 judokas. Tirage : 21-01-2024 13:21:49

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

HEIN FERTIL Giovanni 1D 1
02 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
X

11 -0

00 -0
40 50

PEPIN Nicolas 1D 2
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X X

10 -0

00 -0
30 60

CRETE Tanguy 1D 3 X X
10 -0

00 -0
X 10 90

BALCOU Dorian 1D 4 X
00 -0

00 -0
X X X 0 60

BOURSE Gurwan 1D 5 X X X X 10 43

MAHE Nolann 1D 6 X X X 0 70

GROUALLE Anthony 1D 7
10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

01 -0
X X

11 -0

00 -0
30 100

GARNIER Matheo 1D 8 X X
11 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
20 100

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

HEIN FERTIL Giovanni 1D 1 40 50

PEPIN Nicolas 1D 2 30 60

CRETE Tanguy 1D 3 X 10 90

BALCOU Dorian 1D 4 0 60

BOURSE Gurwan 1D 5
02 -0

00 -0
10 43

MAHE Nolann 1D 6 0 70

GROUALLE Anthony 1D 7 30 100

GARNIER Matheo 1D 8 20 100

Tapis 8P o u l e  6  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  1 D )

TEC - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le21-01-2024)

 31/53 



69 judokas. Tirage : 21-01-2024 13:21:49

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

GREGOIRE Clement 1D 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

01 -0
X 40 90

RICHARD Mael 1D 2 X
10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

01 -0

10 -0

00 -0
30 100

LANGOUET Jean 1D 3
10 -0

00 -0
X

01 -0

00 -0

10 -0

01 -0

02 -0

00 -0
37 100

GUILLEMAUD Mateo 1D 4 X X X X X 0 120

FORTUN Julien 1D 5 X X
10 -0

00 -0
X X 10 70

MARTIN Kevin 1D 6
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
40 60

LARDEUX Ethan 1D 7
10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

01 -0

10 -0

00 -0
40 40

VOLAND Damien 1D 8 X X X X X 0 10

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

GREGOIRE Clement 1D 1 40 90

RICHARD Mael 1D 2 30 100

LANGOUET Jean 1D 3 37 100

GUILLEMAUD Mateo 1D 4 0 120

FORTUN Julien 1D 5 10 70

MARTIN Kevin 1D 6 40 60

LARDEUX Ethan 1D 7 40 40

VOLAND Damien 1D 8 0 10

Tapis 8P o u l e  7  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  1 D )

TEC - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le21-01-2024)

 32/53 



69 judokas. Tirage : 21-01-2024 13:21:49

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 6 1 - 3 5 - 7 4 - 6 3 - 5 1 - 7 2 - 4 3 - 6 1 - 5 2 - 7 3 - 4 5 - 6 1 - 2 4 - 7 1 - 6 2 - 3 4 - 5  CUMUL  RESTANT 

RIMBERT Steven 1D 1 X X
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X 20 60

GUAY Youenn 1D 2 X X
02 -0

01 -0
X X 10 80

BOUE Valentin 1D 3
02 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
40 60

DELAFOSSE Dylan 1D 4
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
40 100

VAUSSY Adrien 1D 5
10 -0

00 -0
X X X X 10 60

RUSCH Alexis 1D 6
10 -0

00 -0
X X

02 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
30 100

DROUIN Nicolas 1D 7 X
10 -0

00 -0
X X 10 40

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 4 2 - 5 3 - 7 6 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

RIMBERT Steven 1D 1 20 60

GUAY Youenn 1D 2 10 80

BOUE Valentin 1D 3 40 60

DELAFOSSE Dylan 1D 4 40 100

VAUSSY Adrien 1D 5 10 60

RUSCH Alexis 1D 6 30 100

DROUIN Nicolas 1D 7 10 40

Tapis 8P o u l e  8  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  1 D )

TEC - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le21-01-2024)

 33/53 



69 judokas. Tirage : 21-01-2024 13:21:49

Nom et prénom Grade 4 - 6 1 - 2 3 - 4 2 - 6 1 - 5 2 - 3 4 - 5 1 - 6 2 - 5 3 - 6 1 - 4 3 - 5 2 - 4 1 - 3 5 - 6  CUMUL  RESTANT 

LEBRAS Hugo 1D 1 X X X X
10 -0

00 -0
10 100

DUCHESNE Julien 1D 2
02 -0

00 -0
X X X X 10 100

KLEIN Hubert 1D 3
02 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
X 30 60

GOYARD Alexandre 1D 4 X X X
10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
20 100

LE BOUQUIN Alan 1D 5
10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
X X 20 50

GUILLAUME Aurelien 1D 6
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

02 -0

01 -0
50 100

Tapis 8P o u l e  9  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  1 D )

TEC - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le21-01-2024)

 34/53 



18 judokas. Tirage : 21-01-2024 13:46:34

Nom et prénom Grade 4 - 6 1 - 2 3 - 4 2 - 6 1 - 5 2 - 3 4 - 5 1 - 6 2 - 5 3 - 6 1 - 4 3 - 5 2 - 4 1 - 3 5 - 6  CUMUL  RESTANT 

LEROUX Theo 2D 1
02 -0

00 -0
X X X X 10 100

LE NARD-LE FLOCH Bastien 2D 2 X X X X X 0 120

PELLE Julien 2D 3 X
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
30 40

BAUDU Bastien 2D 4
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X

02 -0

00 -0

01 -0

00 -0
37 120

BEAN Swan 2D 5
10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
X 20 120

DARCILLON Maxime 2D 6 X
10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
20 20

Nom et prénom Grade 4 - 6 1 - 2 3 - 4 2 - 6 1 - 5 2 - 3 4 - 5 1 - 6 2 - 5 3 - 6 1 - 4 3 - 5 2 - 4 1 - 3 5 - 6  CUMUL  RESTANT 

AVRIL Melvin 2D 1 X
01 -0

00 -0

01 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
24 83

LATOUR Matteo 2D 2
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
40 50

ARGO Vincent 2D 3
01 -0

00 -0
7 3

URVOY Laurent 2D 4 X X
10 -0

00 -0
X X 10 20

LEBRETON Julien 2D 5 X X X
01 -0

00 -0
7 100

AMARU Fabio 2D 6
02 -0

00 -0
X X X 10 120

Nom et prénom Grade 4 - 6 1 - 2 3 - 4 2 - 6 1 - 5 2 - 3 4 - 5 1 - 6 2 - 5 3 - 6 1 - 4 3 - 5 2 - 4 1 - 3 5 - 6  CUMUL  RESTANT 

PATINEC Xavier 2D 1 X X X X X 0 43

VILLEPONTOUX Gwendal 2D 2
10 -0

01 -0

01 -0

00 -0
X X X 17 120

FEAT Lenaic 2D 3 X
10 -0

00 -0
X

01 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
27 120

ALLOU Houari 2D 4
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
50 90

CORFEC Tom 2D 5
10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
X X 20 90

BUGUELLOU David 2D 6 X X
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
30 80

Tapis 1P o u l e  1  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  2 D )

Tapis 1P o u l e  2  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  2 D )

Tapis 1P o u l e  3  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  2 D )

TEC - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le21-01-2024)

 35/53 



8 judokas. Tirage : 21-01-2024 13:44:47

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

CHAUVEAU Sebastien 3D 1 X
10 -0

00 -0

00 -0

00 -0
X 20 46

REMY Anthony 3D 2 10 10

BACHELARD Mathieu 3D 3 X
11 -0

00 -0
X 20 120

GOURDIN Teddy 3D 4
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X 30 60

LELIEVRE Thibault 3D 5
01 -0

00 -0
X X 7 43

GOURET Pierre Francois 3D 6 X X X
00 -0

00 -0
10 60

BOISNARD Julien 3D 7 X
10 -0

00 -0

00 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
20 120

PASQUIER Benjamin 3D 8 0 120

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

CHAUVEAU Sebastien 3D 1 X 20 46

REMY Anthony 3D 2 10 10

BACHELARD Mathieu 3D 3
00 -0

00 -0
X 20 120

GOURDIN Teddy 3D 4
00 -0

00 -0
30 60

LELIEVRE Thibault 3D 5 X X 7 43

GOURET Pierre Francois 3D 6
10 -0

00 -0
10 60

BOISNARD Julien 3D 7 X 20 120

PASQUIER Benjamin 3D 8 0 120

Tapis 1P o u l e  1  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  3 D )

TEC - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le21-01-2024)

 36/53 



26 judokas. Tirage : 21-01-2024 09:47:36

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

CHEMIN Julien CM 1
10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
X

01 -0

00 -0

01 -0

00 -0
34 70

DRAGON Maxime CM 2
10 -0

00 -0
X

02 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
X 30 100

ROSSI Julien CM 3 X X
10 -0

00 -0
X X 10 70

BENASLI Stephane CM 4 X X X X X 0 83

BARRY Christophe CM 5
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -1
X X

10 -0

00 -0
30 23

BOURREE Yanick CM 6 X
10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
X 20 100

ANSEAUME Germain CM 7 X X X X X 0 30

LALLICH Gaspard CM 8
10 -0

00 -0

01 -0

00 -1

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
47 50

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

CHEMIN Julien CM 1 34 70

DRAGON Maxime CM 2 30 100

ROSSI Julien CM 3 10 70

BENASLI Stephane CM 4 0 83

BARRY Christophe CM 5 30 23

BOURREE Yanick CM 6 20 100

ANSEAUME Germain CM 7 0 30

LALLICH Gaspard CM 8 47 50

Tapis 8P o u l e  1  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  + 4 0 a  C M )

TEC - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le21-01-2024)

 37/53 



26 judokas. Tirage : 21-01-2024 09:47:36

Nom et prénom Grade 8 - 9 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 4 - 7 9 - 10 1 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 8 4 - 9 5 - 10 1 - 3 4 - 6 7 - 9 8 - 10 5 - 7 2 - 3 1 - 5 6 - 10 2 - 8 1 - 7 3 - 10 5 - 9 2 - 4 6 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

ESNAULT Samuel CM 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
X 30 100

LALLEMANT Matthieu CM 2 X X X X X 0 100

BELLON Alain CM 3
10 -0

01 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
50 100

FONTAINE Paul CM 4 X X X
10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
20 100

ROBLIN Gaetan CM 5
10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
X X X 20 90

HAMON Cyril CM 6 X X X
01 -0

00 -0
X 7 90

BOURE Sebastien CM 7
10 -0

00 -0
X X

02 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
30 90

COTONEA Yannick CM 8 X X X
01 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
17 43

COURRIER Gildas CM 9
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

01 -0
50 100

GAIGEOT Guillaume CM 10 X X
10 -0

00 -0
X X 10 90

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 4 1 - 8 1 - 9 1 - 10 2 - 5 2 - 6 2 - 9 2 - 10 3 - 5 3 - 6 3 - 7 3 - 9 4 - 5 4 - 8 4 - 10 5 - 8 6 - 7 6 - 9 7 - 8 7 - 10  CUMUL  RESTANT 

ESNAULT Samuel CM 1 30 100

LALLEMANT Matthieu CM 2 0 100

BELLON Alain CM 3 50 100

FONTAINE Paul CM 4 20 100

ROBLIN Gaetan CM 5 20 90

HAMON Cyril CM 6 7 90

BOURE Sebastien CM 7 30 90

COTONEA Yannick CM 8 17 43

COURRIER Gildas CM 9 50 100

GAIGEOT Guillaume CM 10 10 90

Tapis 8P o u l e  2  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  + 4 0 a  C M )

TEC - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le21-01-2024)

 38/53 



26 judokas. Tirage : 21-01-2024 09:47:36

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

LERAY Vincent CM 1
02 -0

01 -0
10 6

VERDON Alberic CM 2
10 -0

01 -0

10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
X 30 100

DRAPEAU Mickael CM 3 X X
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
20 63

BIOTEAU Benoit CM 4 X X X X X 0 53

DERICQ Jeremy CM 5 X
02 -0

00 -0
X 20 70

SECHER Sebastien CM 6
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
40 40

MACHADO Christophe CM 7 X X X
10 -0

00 -0
20 53

VLATKOVIC Nicolas CM 8 X X
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X 20 30

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

LERAY Vincent CM 1 10 6

VERDON Alberic CM 2 X 30 100

DRAPEAU Mickael CM 3 X 20 63

BIOTEAU Benoit CM 4 0 53

DERICQ Jeremy CM 5
02 -0

00 -0
20 70

SECHER Sebastien CM 6 40 40

MACHADO Christophe CM 7
10 -0

00 -0
20 53

VLATKOVIC Nicolas CM 8 20 30

Tapis 8P o u l e  3  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  + 4 0 a  C M )

TEC - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le21-01-2024)

 39/53 



13 judokas. Tirage : 21-01-2024 12:34:52

Nom et prénom Grade 4 - 6 1 - 2 3 - 4 2 - 6 1 - 5 2 - 3 4 - 5 1 - 6 2 - 5 3 - 6 1 - 4 3 - 5 2 - 4 1 - 3 5 - 6  CUMUL  RESTANT 

AUBRY Sebastien 1D 1
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
50 83

REDOIS Frederic 1D 2 X
11 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -F
X 10 83

GIRAUD Sebastien 1D 3
02 -0

00 -0
X X

10 -0

00 -F
X 10 31

JUBLOU Quentin 1D 4
10 -0

00 -0
X

02 -0

00 -0
X

02 -0

00 -0
30 100

BONNET Bertrand 1D 5 X X X X X 0 90

MAURY David 1D 6 X X X X
10 -0

00 -F
0 100

Tapis 5P o u l e  1  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  + 4 0 a  1 D )

TEC - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le21-01-2024)

 40/53 



13 judokas. Tirage : 21-01-2024 12:34:52

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 6 1 - 3 5 - 7 4 - 6 3 - 5 1 - 7 2 - 4 3 - 6 1 - 5 2 - 7 3 - 4 5 - 6 1 - 2 4 - 7 1 - 6 2 - 3 4 - 5  CUMUL  RESTANT 

GUIHO Vincent 1D 1
02 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X 30 40

TREGUIER Florian 1D 2 X X
10 -0

00 -0
X X 10 70

LOISEAU Nicolas 1D 3 X X X X X 0 60

BELLEGARDE Bernard 1D 4 X
10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
40 100

JULIEN LAFERRIERE Arnaud 1D 5 X
02 -0

00 -0
X X X 10 40

PUCHE Didier 1D 6 X
01 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
37 70

DE LAFOURNIERE Thierry 1D 7
10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
X X 20 40

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 4 2 - 5 3 - 7 6 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

GUIHO Vincent 1D 1 30 40

TREGUIER Florian 1D 2 10 70

LOISEAU Nicolas 1D 3 0 60

BELLEGARDE Bernard 1D 4 40 100

JULIEN LAFERRIERE Arnaud 1D 5 10 40

PUCHE Didier 1D 6 37 70

DE LAFOURNIERE Thierry 1D 7 20 40

Tapis 5P o u l e  2  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  + 4 0 a  1 D )

TEC - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le21-01-2024)

 41/53 



2 judokas. Tirage : 21-01-2024 17:12:38

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 2  CUMUL  RESTANT 

BEUCHER Gabriel CM 1
02 -0

00 -0
10 60

NALBO Arthur CM 2 X 0 50

Tapis 0P o u l e  1  ( R A T T R A P A G E  N ° 1 )

TEC - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le21-01-2024)

 42/53 



2 judokas. Tirage : 22-01-2024 10:47:06

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 2  CUMUL  RESTANT 

LHORME Antoine CM 1
10 -0

00 -0
10 70

ANZANELLO Gael CM 2 X 0 90

Tapis 0P o u l e  1  ( R A T T R A P A G E  N ° 2 )

TEC - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le21-01-2024)

 43/53 



2 judokas. Tirage : 22-01-2024 11:01:34

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 2  CUMUL  RESTANT 

ROUSSEAU Alexis CM 1
01 -0

00 -0
7 60

LANGELIER Esteban CM 2 X 0 36

Tapis 0P o u l e  1  ( R A T T R A P A G E  N ° 3 )

TEC - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le21-01-2024)

 44/53 



2 judokas. Tirage : 22-01-2024 11:01:56

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 2  CUMUL  RESTANT 

RENAULT Eliaz CM 1 X 0 93

MASSON Mathis CM 2
10 -0

00 -0
10 40

Tapis 0P o u l e  1  ( R A T T R A P A G E  N ° 4 )

TEC - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le21-01-2024)

 45/53 



2 judokas. Tirage : 22-01-2024 11:17:58

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 2  CUMUL  RESTANT 

BURGAUDEAU Antoine CM 1
10 -0

00 -0
10 70

MAUHOURAT Pierre CM 2 X 0 70

Tapis 0P o u l e  1  ( R A T T R A P A G E  N ° 5 )

TEC - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le21-01-2024)

 46/53 



2 judokas. Tirage : 22-01-2024 11:46:09

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 2  CUMUL  RESTANT 

MERCOLI Augustin CM 1 X 0 100

TRINGALI Arnaud CM 2
02 -0

00 -0
10 13

Tapis 0P o u l e  1  ( R A T T R A P A G E  N ° 6 )

TEC - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le21-01-2024)

 47/53 



2 judokas. Tirage : 22-01-2024 11:46:33

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 2  CUMUL  RESTANT 

BIGOT Corentin CM 1 X 0 100

HANRIO Mickael CM 2
02 -0

00 -0
10 80

Tapis 0P o u l e  1  ( R A T T R A P A G E  N ° 7 )

TEC - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le21-01-2024)

 48/53 



2 judokas. Tirage : 22-01-2024 12:06:20

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 2  CUMUL  RESTANT 

GALLIEN Mathys 1D 1 X 0 66

GROUALLE Anthony 1D 2
10 -0

00 -0
10 100

Tapis 0P o u l e  1  ( R A T T R A P A G E  N ° 8 )

TEC - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le21-01-2024)

 49/53 



2 judokas. Tirage : 22-01-2024 12:31:02

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 2  CUMUL  RESTANT 

DE LAFOURNIERE Thierry 1D 1
11 -0

00 -0
10 40

REDOIS Frederic 1D 2 X 0 83

Tapis 0P o u l e  1  ( R A T T R A P A G E  N ° 9 )

TEC - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le21-01-2024)

 50/53 



2 judokas. Tirage : 22-01-2024 15:35:54

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 2  CUMUL  RESTANT 

BOUCAULT Timeo CM 1 X 0 90

DILIS Nolan CM 2
10 -0

00 -0
10 40

Tapis 0P o u l e  1  ( R A T T R A P A G E  N ° 1 0 )

TEC - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le21-01-2024)

 51/53 



2 judokas. Tirage : 22-01-2024 15:55:43

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 2  CUMUL  RESTANT 

PELLE Julien 2D 1 X 0 40

AVRIL Melvin 2D 2 X 0 83

Tapis 0P o u l e  1  ( R A T T R A P A G E  N ° 1 1 )

TEC - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le21-01-2024)

 52/53 



2 judokas. Tirage : 22-01-2024 15:56:02

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 2  CUMUL  RESTANT 

BEAN Swan 2D 1 X 0 120

LATOUR Matteo 2D 2
10 -0

00 -0
10 50

Tapis 0P o u l e  1  ( R A T T R A P A G E  N ° 1 2 )

TEC - SALLE IROISE, COMPLEXE SPORTIF JEAN CHASSEBOEUF
POULES (Le21-01-2024)

 53/53 


